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Specification

Power

Current Consuption

Mximum Motor Power
Weight

Mximum Camera Weight
Torque

Speads

Control Protocol

24v Power Supply

0.5 Amps typical stationary
3 Amps typical accelerating
126w

18Kg

25Kg

47Nm

360 angles in 3 sec

Serial
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